LOCATION ENTRY
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC
MTC

HYBRID LDG
51 HZ 4258 2.6
56 HZ 4258 0
38 HZ 3260 0.7
55 P0075Q 0
46 HZ 3690 7.2
53 HZ4169 2.6
26 HZ 2910 0
42 HZ 3511 0
34 HZ 3386 10.5
37 HZ3247 0
48 HZ 3787 0
44 HZ 3584 0
50 HZ 3883 0
41 HZ 3480 7.9
45 P9621AMX 0
29 HZ 3020 0
23 HZ 2945 0.7
36 HZ3213 0.7
54 HX 4127 3.9
52 P9823V 2.6
28 HZ 3015 1.3
32 P9188AM 0
49 A6757G8 R 0
43 DKCA45-65F 0
27 HZ 3050 10.5
30 P9188 0
33 DKC 41-99I 0.7

MOIST
20.4
19.6
15.1
20.1
17.6
20.4
20.3
16.1
15.6
16.4
15.9
18.2
17.4
15.2

17
19.4
19.2
19.4
17.5
15.3
14.2
15.3
14.9
13.6
16.2
13.7
13.9

TWGHT
57.2
57.9
56.8
57.6
56.6

57
59.4
58.9
58.1
58.8
57.6
56.5
59.1
57.1
55.1
59.7
59.6
59.6
58.1
57.7
58.8
58.7
57.8

57

59

57

57

YIELD
282.3
278.6
265.3
263.7

255
251.7
246.6
246.5
246.4
2454
244.5

243
235.8
233.4
228.1
224.7
217.8
211.8
211.5
210.3
201.6
198.9
193.1
191.8
185.4
184.7
148.4

Rank
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Index
124%
122%
117%
116%
112%
111%
108%
108%
108%
108%
107%
107%
104%
103%
100%

99%
96%
93%
93%
92%
89%
87%
85%
84%
81%
81%
65%

227.6
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